Faste par

Annette+inger
Gjerlgvs
Schiernings
Karen+JML
Meilings
Rehlings
Bendt+JOE
Hornbecks
EPO+JDW
Helle+Preben
Thune+lgrn
Hans+Sgren
Rita+Poul Erik
Yvonne+Gurli
Grethe+Jannie
Klaus+lgrgen
Birte+Inge
Jeppesens
Lise+Urs

Antal spilpar/fast
Sum excl. fravaer
Snit

IBM-Bridge 2016 1. halvar Raekke K161 (opdateret 18-01-2016)

Par Fik =200
1) 04-01-2016
12 206 245
9 217 258
14 185 220
13 188 224
4 174 207

1 161 192
5 168 200
3 178 212
0 -10 190
2 172 205
6 167 199
8 159 189
0 -10 190

11 147 175
0 -10 190
10 131 156
16 153 182
7 165 196
15 117 139
16

2.688 3.200
168,0 200,0

Par Fik =200
2) 11-01-2016
12 232 237

9 215 219

14 233 238
13 225 230
4 229 234

1 230 235
5 208 212
3 190 194
2 209 213
0 -10 190
6 191 195
0 -10 190
8 179 183
0 -10 190

11 169 172
10 202 206
16 161 164
7 132 135
15 131 134
16

3.136 3.200
196,0 200,0

Par Fik =200
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Par Fik =200
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Par Fik =200
5) xx-xx-2016
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Par Fik =200
6) xx-xx-2016
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I altincl.
aften 6)
& fraveer
482
478
458
453
441
426
412
406
403
395
394
379
373
365
362
362
346
331
273

19
7.540
396,8

%

121,5
120,4
115,4
114,3
111,1
107,4
103,9
102,3
101,6
99,5
99,2
95,6
93,9
92,0
91,3
91,2
87,3
83,4
68,8



